GR SILVER MINING LTD.

GR SILVER MINING LTD.
ISIN: CA36258E1025

Overview

2024/08/16 21:48:34

Price
0.175 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

6.06% (0.01)

ISIN CA36258E1025
Symbol GRSL
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.17 CAD (500)
0.18 CAD (500)
0.165 CAD
0.185 CAD
0.15 CAD
0.165 CAD
0.164286 CAD
490,039
80,506.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

Headline Download
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
B  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA36258E1025&ID_NOTATION=181036431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5686a661c12714a65b9aa1fe884a21015463362a97cbc9cc904a59444a2faf10&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d7e7826ef454bbc63&time=1723953988&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96f28bc0da717d02a1d62e12d6bf4830773233c539c921428dc9ae1b5b0a0ac9&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=70f2705dd97d40f0a&time=1723953988&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13ab887bb2ab544c0e3d76b97d3f0bd6d9caaf82a99a4333b411c531288b0b96&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=03fb6d535f5a79b73&time=1723953988&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c19184aeb1d18fd5c1dedf99c41d27f53896df82def30e276247e37aefe8d8c&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8eddc43dce0b37e10&time=1723953988&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c2d9d4db956a7dfec85212a0cdbd72e1e5474cdd48c3ef3acd8152300575523&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a4406742745ded80&time=1723953988&tool=RSC

GR SILVER MINING LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 21:48:34

Price
0.175 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 6.06% (0.01)

ISIN CA36258E1025
Symbol GRSL
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.17 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.18 CAD (500)
Open 0.165 CAD
High 0.185 CAD
Low 0.15 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.165 CAD
VWAP 0.164286 CAD
Volume (pcs) 490,039
Trading volume 80,506.75
Number of trades 115
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +84.21% +288.89% -59.77%
Perf (abs.) +0.08 +0.13 -0.26
Beta 4.05 2.34 1.57
Volatility 117.38  111.29 95.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GR SILVER MINING LTD.

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.08

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.116 EUR
16

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:48 0.175 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 0.0966 EUR 0.00
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 0.1005 EUR 0.00
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 0.0996 EUR 0.00

0.162 CAD (216,401
0.179 CAD (335,875
0.187 CAD (578,619
0.120 CAD (504,324
0.245 CAD (2024/05/21
0.075 CAD (2024/02/28
0.245 CAD (2024/05/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.035 CAD (2023/09/11)

Number of
trades
9

115

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=181036431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280996087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250997409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420331133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091404

GR SILVER MINING LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

16
2024/08/ 21:57 0.13USD  0.03
16

2024/08/ 20:48 0.1105 EUR 0.00
16

37

22

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217298592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217298592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295621940

GR SILVER MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

‘:.',"{ GR SILVER

MINING LTD

Contact Details
GR SILVER MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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